Lecture Schedule

*schedule is subject to change

Lecture Day

Topic (s)

Monday July 8™ Solutions, Henry’s
law and colligative
properties

Tuesday July 9" Colligative

Properties/Kinetics

Wednesday July 10™

Kinetics

Friday July 121

Equilibrium

Tuesday July 16™

Equilibrium/Acid-Base

Wednesday July 17"

Acid-Base
Equilibria/Buffers

Friday July 19"

Exam 1 (Solutions,
colligative properties,
kinetics and equilibrium)

Tuesday July 23™ Titrations/
Solubility
Wednesday July 24" Thermodynamics
Friday July 26" Thermodynamics/
Electrochemistry
Tuesday July 30™ Electrochemistry
Wednesday July 31t Nuclear Chemistry
Friday August 2" Exam 2 (Acid-base,
buffers, solubility, titrations,
electrochemistry)
Tuesday August 6" Final Exam Review
Wednesday August 7" | Reading day
Thursday August 8" | FiriaéExsam (9:30 am —

12:30 pm)




